
NO
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
19

DCV(ACV)
0~50mV
0~5V
0~10V
0~36V
0~54V
0~110V
0~600V
SPECIFIED

NO
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
29

DCA(ACA)
0~19.99uA
0~199.9uA
0~1.999mA
0~19.99mA
0~199.9mA
0~1.999A
0~5.00A
SPECIFIED

NO
31
32
33
34
39

NO
51
52
53
59

Potentiometer
0~10%
0~50%
0~100%
5~95%
SPECIFIED

Pt-100(RTD)
-50.0~+50.0oC
-100.0~+100.0oC
-199.9~+199.9oC
SPECIFIED

NO
61
62
69

Load Cell
2mV/V
3mV/V
SPECIFIED

NO
A
B
D
F
H
R
O

Input Type
DC
AC(RMS)
Potentiometer
Pt-100(RTD)
Load Cell
Resistor
SPECIFIED

NO
A
B
C
D

Aux.Power
DC5V(Non-isolating)
DC5V(Isolating)
DC10~30V(Non-isolating)
DC10~30V(Isolating)

●Three wire connection
●non-programmable

●Exciting DC5V(<25mA)
●Less±10% for input
●Less 1VA for input●Three wire connection

●Exciting voltage 
  DC2.5V(<10mA)


